Dalwood

Finish: Classic

Pewter with Distressed

Aged Wood Accent
Glass: Clear Seeded

45928 CLP

Dalwood”
ITEM # FINISH

A 45927 CLP

B 45928 CLP

C 45929 CLP

D 45926 CLP

LIGHT
SOURCE

C | 45929 CLP

DIMENSIONS
16.25W x 8.25H
24W x 8.25H
32W x 8.25H
5.5W x 8.25H

EXT.
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75

Coordinating

HCWO
425
425
425
425

45926 CLP
Wall Sconce

D

Features Vintage
Filament Bulb

e ey )

41122 DAG Mounts Up or Down 4071 CLR

@ May be installed with glass up or down.
@ May be installed with glass up or down.
© May be installed with glass up or down.
© May be installed with glass up or down.

NOTES

Measurements shown in inches. U.S. & Canada Patent Pending.
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